
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 222,24 233,35 245,02 257,27 270,13 283,64

1a3 años 235,69 247,47 259,84 272,84 286,48

3a5 años 238,04 249,94 262,44 275,56 289,34

5a7 años 240,42 252,44 265,07 278,32 292,24

7a9 años 242,83 254,97 267,72 281,10 295,16

9a11 años 245,26 257,52 270,39 283,91 298,11

11a13 años 247,71 260,09 273,10 286,75 301,09

13a15 años 250,18 262,69 275,83 289,62 304,10

15a17 años 252,69 265,32 278,59 292,52 307,14

17a19 años 255,21 267,97 281,37 295,44 310,21

19a21 años 257,77 270,65 284,19 298,40 313,32

21a23 años 260,34 273,36 287,03 301,38 316,45

23a25 años 262,95 276,09 289,90 304,39 319,61

25a27 años 265,58 278,86 292,80 307,44 322,81

27a29 años 268,23 281,64 295,73 310,51 326,04

mas de 29 años 270,91 284,46 298,68 313,62 329,30

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 222,24 233,35 245,02 257,27 270,13 283,64 297,82

1a3 años 235,69 247,47 259,84 272,84 286,48 300,80

3a5 años 238,04 249,94 262,44 275,56 289,34 303,81

5a7 años 240,42 252,44 265,07 278,32 292,24 306,85

7a9 años 242,83 254,97 267,72 281,10 295,16 309,92

9a11 años 245,26 257,52 270,39 283,91 298,11 313,01

11a13 años 247,71 260,09 273,10 286,75 301,09 316,14

13a15 años 250,18 262,69 275,83 289,62 304,10 319,31

15a17 años 252,69 265,32 278,59 292,52 307,14 322,50

17a19 años 255,21 267,97 281,37 295,44 310,21 325,72

19a21 años 257,77 270,65 284,19 298,40 313,32 328,98

21a23 años 260,34 273,36 287,03 301,38 316,45 332,27

23a25 años 262,95 276,09 289,90 304,39 319,61 335,59

25a27 años 265,58 278,86 292,80 307,44 322,81 338,95

27a29 años 268,23 281,64 295,73 310,51 326,04 342,34

mas de 29 años 270,91 284,46 298,68 313,62 329,30 345,76

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 44448,30 46670,715 49004,25 51454,46 54027,19 56728,55

1a3 años 47370,78 49739,31 52226,28 54837,59 57579,47

3a5 años 48081,34 50485,40 53009,67 55660,16 58443,17

5a7 años 48802,56 51242,69 53804,82 56495,06 59319,81

7a9 años 49534,60 52011,33 54611,89 57342,49 60209,61

9a11 años 50277,61 52791,50 55431,07 58202,62 61112,75

11a13 años 51031,78 53583,37 56262,54 59075,66 62029,45

13a15 años 51797,26 54387,12 57106,47 59961,80 62959,89

15a17 años 52574,21 55202,93 57963,07 60861,23 63904,29

17a19 años 53362,83 56030,97 58832,52 61774,14 64862,85

19a21 años 54163,27 56871,43 59715,01 62700,76 65835,79

21a23 años 54975,72 57724,51 60610,73 63641,27 66823,33

23a25 años 55800,35 58590,37 61519,89 64595,89 67825,68

25a27 años 56637,36 59469,23 62442,69 65564,82 68843,07

27a29 años 57486,92 60361,27 63379,33 66548,30 69875,71

mas de 29 años 58349,22 61266,69 64330,02 67546,52 70923,85

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO III
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Junio de 2020 al 30 de Junio de 2020

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


